Medline Textiles
Pediatric blankets and apparel ordering guide
Find products that fit your needs and budget. Look for our Best  seller identifier to help you
take the guesswork out of product selection.
Comfort Knit
Tier Item No. Description Delivery
U/M
Sales
U/M
MDT011282S Solid Yellow Comfort Knit IV
Gown, Size Small 2 dz
MDT011282L Solid Blue Comfort Knit IV
Gown, Size Large 2 dz
MDT011282M Solid Mint Comfort Knit IV
Gown, Size Medium 2 dz
MDT011281S Solid Yellow Comfort Knit
Patient Gown, Size Small 2 dz
MDT011281M Solid Mint Comfort Knit
Patient Gown, Size Medium 2 dz
MDT011281L Solid Blue Comfort Knit
Patient Gown, Size Large 2 dz
MDT011280S Solid Yellow Comfort Knit PJ
Pants, Size Small 2 dz
MDT011280M Solid Mint Comfort Knit PJ
Pants, Size Medium 2 dz
MDT011280L Solid Blue Comfort Knit IV
Gown, Size Large 2 dz
Tired Tiger
Tier Item No. Description Delivery
U/M
Sales
U/M
MDT011389XS White Tired Tiger IV Gown,
Size X-Small 2 dz
MDT011389S Yellow Tired Tiger IV Gown,
Size Small 2 dz
MDT011389M Green Tired Tiger IV Gown,
Size Medium 2 dz
MDT011389L Blue Tired Tiger IV Gown,
Size Large 2 dz
MDT011386S Yellow Tired Tiger Patient
Gown, Size Small 2 dz
MDT011386M Green Tired Tiger Patient
Gown, Size Medium 2 dz
MDT011386L Blue Tired Tiger Patient Gown,
Size Large 2 dz
MDT011385S Yellow Tired Tiger PJ Pants,
Size Small 2 dz
MDT011385M Green Tired Tiger PJ Pants,
Size Medium 2 dz
MDT011385L Blue Tired Tiger PJ Pants,
Size Large 2 dz
Baby Blankets
Tier Item No. Description Delivery
U/M